

Date: 2nd December 2020

Ref: KNRCL/SD/2020/168 & 169

To Dept. of Corporate Services, BSE Limited P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI – 400001

To National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza", Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), MUMBAI – 400051

BSE Code: 532942

NSE Code: KNRCON

Sir,

- Sub: Disclosure as per Reg 7 of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation 2015
- Ref: Listing Agreement BSE Code: 532942, NSE Symbol: KNRCON

With reference to the above it is to inform you that Shri K Narsimha Reddy, has interse-transfer received 500,000 (0.3556%) Shares from Shri M Rajesh Reddy through off market transaction (transfer of share among the promoters).

The details of the said transfer are provided in the enclosed.

This is for your information and records

Yours truly, for KNR Constructions Limited

M.V.Vencata das M. V. VENKATA RAO **Company Secretary**

Regd.Office : 'KNR House',3rd & 4th Floor, Plot No.114,Phase-I,Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad -500 033 Phone.:+91-40-40268759 ,40268761/ 62, Fax : 040- 40268760,E-mail : info@knrcl.com,Web : www.knrcl.com CIN .:L74210TG1995PLC130199

Annexure - 7

FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: KNR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE634I01029

Details of change in holding of Securities	of Promoter, Employee or Direct	tor of a listed company and other suc	h persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).
--	---------------------------------	---------------------------------------	--

Name,		Securities I		Securities acquired/ disposed			Securities held		Date of		Date of	
PAN No.,	ers	prior to						Post		allotm		intimation
CIN/DIN	oth	acquisitic	n/					acquisition/		advice/		to
& address	ter /e/	disposa	1					disposal		acquisition of		company
with	ativ									shares/ s	sale of	
contact	rel									shar	es	
nos.	n (p									spec	ify	
	Category of Person (promoter Directors/Immediate relative/c	Type of	No and	Type of	No	Value	Transactio	Type of	No and	From	То	
	Per	security(For	% of	security			n Type	security(F	% of			
	of /Im	eg. – Shares,	shareho	(For eg. –			(Buy/Sell/	or eg. –	shareho			
	ors	Warrants,	lding	Shares,			Pledge/Re	Shares,	lding			
	ect	Convertible		Warrants,			voke I	Warrants,				
	Cat	Debentures		Convertible			Invoke)	Convertibl				
	/dl/	etc.)		Debentures				е				
	Category of Person (promoter /KMP/Directors/Immediate relative/others)			etc.)				Debentur				
								es etc.)				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
MEREDDY RAJESH	Promoter	Equity shares	60,00,0	Equity	500,000	Inter-se-	Sell	Equity	55,00,0	01.12.2	01.1	02.12.20
REDDY	i i oniotei		00	Shares		transfer		Shares	00	020	2.20	20
PAN: AIEPR0573R			Shares	Shares		transier		Shares	Shares	020	20	20
			Shares						Julies		20	
DIN: 00425439			1 2000						2 0112			
			4.2669						3.9113			
C-9, Rolling Hills,			%						%			
Gachibowli, Near												
Ramky Towers,												
Hyderabad												
пуцетарац								8			5	
+91 99496 51888						onstru	26					
						19	101					



Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and oth

-			
	-	1	
-	1		
h			

6(2)				t. Futures on Only				
Mode of acquisition market purchase/	Trading in	derivatives (Specify	y type of contrac	ct, Futures or O	otions etc)	acti persons as menti	oned in Regulation	
public rights/ preferential offer / off market/Inter-se								
transfer etc.				Buy		Sell	trade was executed	
	Type of Contract contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
14	15	16	17	size)				
Inter-se-transfer	NA	NA		18	19	20	21	
<i>Note:</i> In case of Options, notion	al value shall be ca	lculated based on Pr	remium plus strik	ke price of option	NA ns.	NA	Inter-se-transfer	

M. V. Vercata 100 Name: M V Venkata Rao Signature: Date: 02.12.2020

place: Hyderabad